 MP1921A
 100V, 2.5A, High Frequency
 Half-Bridge Gate Driver
DESCRIPTION
The MP1921A is a high-frequency, 100V, half
bridge, N-channel power MOSFET driver. Its low
side and high side driver channels are
independently controlled and matched with a time

 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
MP1921A―100V, 2.5A, HIGH FREQUENCY HALF-BRIDGE GATE DRIVER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MP1921HN-A* SOIC8E MP1921-A
MP1921HQ-A QFN8 (3x3mm) AHA
MP1921HQE-A QFN9 (3x3mm) AHL
MP1921HR-A QFN10 (4x4mm) MP1921
           A
MP1921HS-A SOIC-8 MP1921-A
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP1921HN–A–Z);
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (e.g. MP1921HN–A–LF–Z)
PACKAGE REFERENCE
SOIC8EP QFN8
TOP VIEW
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8
9
EXPOSED PAD
ON BACKSIDE
VDD
BST
DRVH
SW
DRVL
VSS
INL
INH
NC
TOP VIEW
1
3
4
5 6
7
8
9
10
EXPOSED PAD
ON BACKSIDE
VDD
DRVH
SW
NC
DRVL
VSS
INL
INH
NC
BST 2
QFN9 QFN10
SOIC-8
MP1921A Rev1.04 www.MonolithicPower.com 2
1/4/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
MP1921A―100V, 2.5A, HIGH FREQUENCY HALF-BRIDGE GATE DRIVER
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)